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Arctic Weather Workshop -- 5-9 November 2001

99 participants registered as of Saturday, December 1, 2001

Michael A. Abels
Institute of Arctic Biology
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Toolik Field Station
PO Box 757000
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7000
Phone: 907/474-5063
Fax: 907/474-5513
fnmaa@uaf.edu

Valerie A. Barber
Institute of Marine Science
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757220
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7220
Phone: 907/474-7899
Fax: 907/474-7204
barber@ims.alaska.edu

Suzanne S. Bishop
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
PO Box 41736
Arlington, VA 22204
Phone: 703/979-7461
Fax: 703/979-1440
bishop@arcus.org

Dmitry Bolshiyanov
Polar Geography Department
Arctic and Antarctic Research Institute
38 Bering Street
St. Petersburg, 199397
Russia
Phone: +7-812/352-2246
Fax: +7-812/352-2688
bolshiyanov@aari.nw.ru

Raymond S. Bradley
Department of Geosciences
University of Massachusetts
Morrill Science Center
Campus Box 35820
Amherst, MA 01003-5820
Phone: 413/545-2120
Fax: 413/545-1200
rbradley@geo.umass.edu

Jerry Brown
International Permafrost Association
PO Box 7
Woods Hole, MA 02543-0007
Phone: 508/457-4982
Fax: 508/457-4982
jerrybrown@igc.org

Paul C. Buckland
Department of Archaeology and Prehistory
University of Sheffield
Western Bank
Sheffield, S10 2TN
England
Phone: +44/114-2222-913
Fax: +44/114-2722-563
p.buckland@sheffield.ac.uk

M. Pamela Bumsted
PO Box 1951
Bethel, AK 99559
Phone: 907/543-4146
mpbmstd1@alumni.umass.edu

Elizabeth Cassano
Boulder, CO 
Phone: 303/735-5808
Fax: 303/492-1149
ecassano@cires.colorado.edu

Stewart Cohen
Environmental Adaptation Research Group
University of British Columbia
2202 Main Mall - B5
Vancouver, BC V6T 1Z4
Canada
Phone: 604/822-1635
Fax: 604/822-3033
scohen@sdri.ubc.ca

Marilyn Cook
Port Aransas ISD

Catharine D. Copass
Institute of Arctic Biology
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PO Box 1808
Port Aransas, TX 78373
Phone: 361/749-1200 ext 362
Fax: 361/749-1219
mjcook@dorado.port-aransas.k12.tx.us

University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 756100
Fairbanks, AK 99775-6100
Phone: 907/474-7929
Fax: 907/474-6716
ftcdc@uaf.edu

Renée D. Crain
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
renee@arcus.org

Amy J. Craver
Alaska Native Science Commission
3211 Providence Drive
Anchorage, AK 99508
Phone: 907/786-7704
Fax: 907/786-7739
anajc@uaa.alaska.edu

Dennis A. Darby
Department of Ocean, Earth, and Atmospheric Sciences
Old Dominion University
4600 Elkhorn Avenue
Norfolk, VA 23529-0276
Phone: 757/683-4701
Fax: 757/683-5303
ddarby@odu.edu

George J. Divoky
4505 University Way NE #71
Seattle, WA 98105
Phone: 206/365-6009
fngjd@uaf.edu

Lisa A. Doner
Institute of Arctic and Alpine Research (INSTAAR)
University of Colorado
Campus Box 450
Boulder, CO 80309-0450
Phone: 303/492-5326
Fax: 303/492-6388
doner@spot.colorado.edu

Sheldon D. Drobot
Colorado Centre for Astrodynamics Research
University of Colorado
Box 431 - ECNT 323
Boulder, CO 80309-0431
Phone: 303/492-7694
Fax: 303/492-2825
sheldon.drobot@colorado.edu

Hajo Eicken
Geophysical Institute
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757320
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320
Phone: 907/474-7280
Fax: 907/474-7290
hajo.eicken@gi.alaska.edu

Daniel B. Ferguson
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
dan@arcus.org

Abigail Flint
Sheffield, 
UK
Phone: 4/222-2900
a_munki@hotmail.com

Steven Forman
Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences
University of Illinois at Chicago
845 W Taylor Street
Chicago, IL 60607-7059
Phone: 312/413-9404
Fax: 312/413-2279
slf@uic.edu

Shari Fox
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences
University of Colorado
Campus Box 449
Boulder, CO 80309-0449
Phone: 303/492-6115
Fax: 303/492-2468
sfox@kryos.colorado.edu

Jeffrey T. Freymueller
Geophysical Institute (GI)
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Box 757320
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320
Phone: 907/474-7286
Fax: 907/474-7290
jeff@giseis.alaska.edu
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Craig George
Department of Wildlife Management
North Slope Borough
PO Box 69
Barrow, AK 99723
Phone: 907/852-0350
Fax: 907/852-9848
cgeorge@co.north-slope.ak.us

Patty A. Gray
Max Planck Institute for Social Anthropology
Postfach 11 03 51
Halle (Saale), 06017
Germany
Phone: 916/635-7650
gray@eth.mpg.de

Peter Guest
Department of Meteorology
Naval Postgraduate School
589 Dyer Road Room 254
Monterey, CA 93943-5114
Phone: 831/656-2451
Fax: 831/656-3061
pguest@nps.navy.mil

Caroline Gunn
Cambridge, 
UK
carolinegunn@hotmail.com

Olga Hachay
Laboratory of Seismic and Electromagnetic Research
Russian Academy of Sciences (Ural's Department)
Institute of Geophysics
Ekaterinburg , 620016
Russia
Phone: +7/3432-678866
Fax: +7/3432-678872
khachay@nexcom.ru

Joan Hamilton
AVCP, Inc
Yupiit Piciryarait Museum and Community Center
PO Box 219
Bethel, AK 99559-0219
Phone: 907/543-1819
Fax: 907/543-1885 
joan_hamilton@avcp.org

Richard J. Harding
Global Processes
Natural Environment Research Council
Wallingford
Oxfordshire, OX10 8BB
UK
Phone: +44/1491-692-240
Fax: +44/1491-692-424
rjh@ceh.ac.uk

Bill Heal
The Granary
Allerwash - Newbrough - Hexham
Northumberland, NE47 5AB
UK
Phone: +44/1434-674-715
Fax: +44/1434-674-715
b.heal@ed.sac.ac.uk

Anne S. Henshaw
Department of Sociology and Anthropology
Bowdoin College
7 Bath Road
Brunswick, ME 04011
Phone: 207/725-3085
Fax: 207/725-3023
ahenshaw@bowdoin.edu

Renée Hetherington
Interdisciplinary - University of Victoria - Geological Survey of
Canada
Natural Resources Canada
9860 West Saanich Road
PO Box 6000
Sidney, BC V8L 4B2
Canada
Phone: 250/363-6302
Fax: 250/363-6500
rhetheri@pgc-gsc.nrcan.gc.ca

Larry D. Hinzman
Water and Environmental Research Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 755860
Fairbanks, AK 99775-5860
Phone: 907/474-7331
Fax: 907/474-7979
ffldh@uaf.edu

Aixue Hu
Climate and Global Change
National Center for Atmospheric Research
Boulder, CO 80303
ahu@rsmas.miami.edu
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Henry P. Huntington
Huntington Consulting
23834 The Clearing Drive
Eagle River, AK 99577
Phone: 907/696-3564
Fax: 907/696-3565
hph@alaska.net

Timo Karjalainen
Department of Educational Sciences/Sociology and
Environmental Studies
University of Oulu
PO Box 2000
Oulu, FIN-90014
Finland
Phone: +358/8-5553-455
Fax: +358/8/5533-600
tkarjala@ktk.oulu.fi

Frank Keimig
Amherst, MA 
Phone: 413/545-0659
frank@geo.umass.edu

Josh Klauder
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
PO Box 876728 (Home Office)
Wasilla, AK 99687
Phone: 907/746-5959
Fax: 907/474-1604
josh@arcus.org

Fae L. Korsmo
Office of Polar Programs (OPP) - Arctic Social Sciences
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard Room 755 S
Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703/292-8029
Fax: 703/292-9082
fkorsmo@nsf.gov

Susan Kutz
Western College of Veterinary Medicine
University of Saskatchewan
52 Campus Drive
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5B4
Canada
Phone: 306/966-7242
Fax: 306/966-7244
susan.kutz@usask.ca

Claude Labine
Campbell Scientific (Canada) Corporation
11564-149 Street
Edmonton, AB T5M 1W7
Canada
Phone: 780/454-2505
Fax: 780/454-2655
claude@campbellsci.ca

Michael T. Ledbetter
Office of Polar Programs (OPP) - ARCSS Program
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard Room 755 S
Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703/292-8029
Fax: 703/292-9082
mledbett@nsf.gov

Jiping Liu
Earth and Environmental Sciences - Columbia University
NASA/Goddard Institute for Space Studies
2880 Broadway - NASA/GISS
New York, NY 10025
Phone: 212/678-5556
Fax: 212/678-5552
jliu@giss.nasa.gov

Colin Lloyd
Institute of Hydrology
Natural Environment Research Council
Crowmarsh Gifford
Wallingford, 0X10 8BB
UK
Phone: +44/149-1692-330
Fax: +44/149-1692-424
c.lloyd@ceh.ac.uk

Amanda Lynch
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences -
Program in Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences (CIRES/PAOS)
University of Colorado
Campus Box 216
Boulder, CO 80309-0216
Phone: 303/492-5847
Fax: 303/492-1149
manda@tok.colorado.edu

James Magdanz
Division of Subsistence
Alaska Department of Fish and Game
PO Box 278
Kotzebue, AK 99752-0278
Phone: 907/442-3420
james_magdanz@fishgame.state.ak.us

Andy Mahoney
Geophysical Institute

William F. Manley
Institute of Arctic and Alpine Research
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University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757320
Fairbanks, 907) 474-5648 99775-7320
Phone: 907/474-5648 
mahoney@gi.alaska.edu

University of Colorado
Campus Box 450
Boulder, CO 80309-0450
Phone: 303/735-1300
Fax: 303/492-6388
william.manley@colorado.edu

James A. Maslanik
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences
(CIRES)
University of Colorado
Campus Box 449
Boulder, CO 80309-0449
Phone: 303/492-8974
Fax: 303/492-2825
jimm@northwind.colorado.edu

Jack A. Mathias
Oceans Act Implementation
Freshwater Institute
501 University Crescent
Winnipeg, MB R3T 2N6
Canada
Phone: 204/983-5155
Fax: 204/984-2403
mathiasj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Gordon McBean
London, ON 
Canada
Phone: 519/661-4274
Fax: 519/661-4273
gmcbean@uwo.ca

Debra Meese
Snow and Ice Division
Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory
72 Lyme Road
Hanover, NH 03755-1290
Phone: 603/646-4594
Fax: 603/646-4644
dmeese@crrel.usace.army.mil

Igor A. Melnikov
Institute of Oceanology
Russian Academy of Sciences
Nakhimovsky pr 36
Moscow, 117851
Russia
Phone: +7-095/124-5996
Fax: +7-095/124-5983
migor@online.ru

Hans Meltofte
Department of Arctic Environment
Danish National Environmental Research Institute
Postbox 358
Roskilde, DK-4000
Denmark
Phone: +45/4630-1939
Fax: +45/4630-1914
mel@dmu.dk

Martin W. Miles
Environmental Systems Analysis
2002 Columbine Avenue
Boulder, CO 80302
Phone: 303/449-7884
Fax: 303/494-1141
martin.miles@esaresearch.org

Thomas R. Miller
Department of Anthropology
Columbia University
330 Prospect Avenue #2
Brooklyn, NY 11215
Phone: 718/462-3603
Fax: 718/462-3603
trm9@columbia.edu

Sue E. Mitchell
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
sue@arcus.org

Christine Mitsch
Center for Educational Technologies
Wheeling Jesuit University
Wheeling, WV 26003
Phone: 304/243-4323
Fax: 304/243-2497
cmitsch@cet.edu

James H. Morison
Polar Science Center - Applied Physics Laboratory
University of Washington
1013 NE 40th Street
Seattle, WA 98105-6698
Phone: 206/543-1394
Fax: 206/616-3142

Richard E. Moritz
Polar Science Center - Applied Physics Laboratory
University of Washington
1013 NE 40th Street
Seattle, WA 98105-6698
Phone: 206/543-8023
Fax: 206/616-3142
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morison@apl.washington.edu dickm@apl.washington.edu

Michele Morseth
Yosemite National Park
PO Box 415 City
El Portal, CA 95318
Phone: 209/379-1215
michele_morseth@nps.gov

Seppo Neuvonen
Kevo Subarctic Research Institute
University of Turku
Turun yliopisto
Turku, FIN-200214
Finland
Phone: +358/2-333-5930
Fax: +358/2-333-5960
sepne@utu.fi

David W. Norton
Arctic Rim Research
1749 Red Fox Drive
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Phone: 907/479-6898
Fax: 907/479-5313
arcrim@ptialaska.net

Astrid E.J. Ogilvie
Institute of Arctic and Alpine Research (INSTAAR)
University of Colorado
Campus Box 450
Boulder, CO 80309-0450
Phone: 303/492-6072
Fax: 303/492-6388
ogilvie@spot.colorado.edu

Peter Olsson
Alaska Experimental Forecast Facility
University of Alaska Fairbanks
2811 Merrill Field Drive
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907/264-7449
Fax: 907/264-7444
olsson@aeff.at.uaa.alaska.edu

James E. Overland
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206/526-6795
Fax: 206/526-6485
overland@pmel.noaa.gov

Patrick E. Parrish
Boulder, CO 
Phone: 303/497-8366
pparrish@comet.ucar.edu

Caleb Pungowiyi
Robert Aqqaluk Newlin Sr Memorial Trust
PO Box 509
Kotzebue, AK 99752
Phone: 907/442-1611
Fax: 907/442-2289
caleb.pungowiyi@nana-reg.com

Steve Ricketts
Arctic Weather Centre - Meteorological Service of Canada
Environment Canada
4999 - 98th Avenue - Room 200
Edmonton, AB T6B 2X3
Canada
Phone: 780/951-8788
Fax: 780/951-8602
steve.ricketts@ec.gc.ca

Annette Rinke
Department of Atmospheric Physics
Alfred Wegener Institute for Polar and Marine Research
Telegrafenberg A43
Potsdam, D-14473
Germany
Phone: +49/331-2882130
Fax: +49/331-2882137
arinke@awi-potsdam.de

Nikolai N. Romanovsky
Department of Geocryology
Moscow State University
Vorobyovy Gory
Moscow, 119899
Russia
Phone: +7-095/939-1937
Fax: +7-095/932-8889
nromanovsky@glas.apc.org

Mathew Rothstein
PAOS
University of Colorado
Boulder, CO 
Phone: 303/492-4035
mrothste@monsoon.colorado.edu

Peter P. Schweitzer Martin Sharp
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Department of Anthropology
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757720
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7720
Phone: 907/474-5015
Fax: 907/474-7453
ffpps@uaf.edu

Department of Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
University of Alberta
1-16 Earth Science Building
Edmonton, AB T6G 2E3
Canada
Phone: 780/492-4156
Fax: 780/492-7598
martin.sharp@ualberta.ca

Carl E. Shepro
Department of Political Science
University of Alaska Anchorage
1209 East 70th
Tacoma, WA 98404
Phone: 253/474-1486
afces1@uaa.alaska.edu

Steven Solomon
Geological Survey of Canada (Atlantic)
Bedford Institute of Oceanography
PO Box 1006
Dartmouth, NS B2Y 4A2
Canada
Phone: 902/426-8911
Fax: 902/426-4104
solomon@agc.bio.ns.ca

Tessa Sou
Institute of Ocean Sciences
Department of Fisheries and Oceans (Canada)
PO Box 6000
Sidney, BC V8L 4B2
Canada
Phone: 250/363-3725
Fax: 250/363-6476
sout@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Pamela J. Sousanes
Denali National Park
PO Box 9
Denali Park, AK 99755
Phone: 907/683-9573
Fax: 907/683-9639
pam_sousanes@nps.gov

Elena B. Sparrow
School of Agriculture and Land Resources Management
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757200
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7200
Phone: 907/474-7699
Fax: 907/474-6184
ffebs@uaf.edu

Nadja Steiner
OSAP
Institute of Ocean Sciences
Sidney, BC V8L 4B2
Canada
Phone: 250/363-6550
steinern@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Sidney Stephens
Natural Resources Management
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757200
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7200
Phone: 907/474-7628
ffss1@uaf.edu

Julienne C. Stroeve
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental
Sciences - National Snow and Ice Data Center
(CIRES/NSIDC)
University of Colorado
Campus Box 449
Boulder, CO 80309-0449
Phone: 303/492-3584
Fax: 303/492-2468
stroeve@kodiak.colorado.edu

Matthew Sturm
Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory
PO Box 35170
Ft. Wainwright, AK 99703-0170
Phone: 907/353-5183
Fax: 907/353-5142
msturm@crrel.usace.army.mil

Aaron Swanson
Department of Atmospheric Chemistry
University of California
806 Verano Place
Irvine, CA 92612
Phone: 949/509-7981
Fax: 949/824-2905
aswanson@ea.oac.uci.edu

Carrie Talus
ARM Educational Outreach Program

C. Sean Topkok
Alaska Native Knowledge Network
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Los Alamos National Laboratory
, 
Phone: 505/667-6782
talus@lanl.gov

Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-5897
Fax: 907/474-5615
sean.topkok@uaf.edu

Olga Tutubalina
Scott Polar Research Institute
University of Cambridge
Remote Sensing Group
Lensfield Road
Cambridge, CB2 1ER
UK
Phone: +44/1223-336-540
Fax: +44/1223-336-549
ovt20@cam.ac.uk

Boris Vdovin
Ministry of Construction of Russia
Project and Scientific Institute of Urbanistics
Drezdenskyaja Street - 9, Apt. 81
St. Petersburg, 194017
Russia
Phone: +7/812-553-0067
Fax: +7/812-277-5894
vdvnord@mailbox.alkor.ru

Benjamin P. Wade
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
ben@arcus.org

John E. Walsh
Department of Atmospheric Sciences
University of Illinois - Urbana
105 South Gregory Avenue
Urbana, IL 61801
Phone: 217/333-7521
Fax: 217/244-4393
walsh@atmos.uiuc.edu

Wendy K. Warnick
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
warnick@arcus.org

John Weatherly
Snow and Ice Division
Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory
72 Lyme Road
Hanover, NH 03755
Phone: 603/646-4741
Fax: 603/646-4644
weather@crrel.usace.army.mil

Jeffrey M. Welker
Department of Renewable Resources
University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82071
Phone: 307/766-2172
Fax: 307/766-6403
jeff@nrel.colostate.edu

Alex Whiting
Environmental Protection Specialist
Kotzebue IRA
PO Box 296
Kotzebue, AK 99752
Phone: 907/442-3467
Fax: 907/442-2162
sheep@otz.net

Liz Willey
Walcott, VT 
Phone: 802/888-1935
Lizlerd@yahoo.com

Pat Wong
Meteorological Service of Canada Pacific and Yukon Region
Environment Canada
120 1200 W 73rd Avenue
Vancouver, BC V6P 6H9
Canada
Phone: 604/713-9518
pat.wong@ec.gc.ca

Hengchun Ye
Department of Geography and Urban Analysis
California State University
Los Angeles, CA 90032-8222
Phone: 323/343-2229
Fax: 323/343-6494
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